{
i
cua Deer RAS hae
levies ae
fi ‘ Pi ; Se oe
()
e fi
1) a

UNITED STATES CUSTOMS SERVICE
» ENTRY SUMMARY
@) Entry No 42) Entry Type Code
‘
4. Entry Date 6.) Port Code
6. Bond No 7. Bond Type Code
Entry,Summary Date
8. Broker/Importer File No
9. Ultimate Consignee Name and Address 10. Consignee No.
State
@) Importer of Record Name and Address
T
(2) Importer No
(3) Exporting Country 14. Export Date
@ Country of Origin 16. Missing Documents
@7) 1.7. No. .T. Date
B L or AWB No. 20. Mode of Transportation 21. Manufacturer |.D. 22. Reference No.
@3) Importing Carrier 24, Foreign Port of Loading
26. U.S. Port of Unloading @7) Import Date
25, Location of Goods/G.O. No.
Description of Merchandise
33 @) Entered Value
34, T.S.U.S.A. Rate @5) Duty and |.R. Tax
B. ADA/CVD Rate
ace 30. T.S.U.S.A. No. 31. Gross Weight @) Net Quantity in B. CHGS © ILR.C. Rate a é
‘ B. ADA CVD Case No. B. Manifest Qty. T.S.U.S.A. Units C. Relationship Stina aoe ents
Declaration of Importer of Record (Owner or Purchaser) or Authorized Agent U.S. CUSTOMS USE TOTALS
| declare that | am the A. Lig. Code B. Ascertained Dut Dut
importer of record and that the actual owner or purchaser or a ul @) of
[ae owner, purchaser, or consignee for OR Beare ene
customs purposes is as shown above. g ‘
| further declare that the merchandise was not obtained pursuant to a purchase or C. Ascertained Tax @8) Tax was obtained pursuant to a purchase ai
greement to purchase and the statements or agreement to purchase and that the OR : faint ;
- ; ites in the invoice as to value or price are true to
prices set forth in the invoice are true. the best of my knowledge and belief Sasi!
? D. Ascertained Other G9) Other
! also declare that the statements in the documents herein filed fully disclose to the best of my
knowledge and belief the true prices, values, quantities, rebates, drawbacks, fees, commissions,
and royalties and are true and correct, and that all goods or services provided to the seller of the 5
merchandise either free or at a reduced cost are fully disclosed. | will immediately furnish to the . Ascertained Total @) Total
appropriate customs officer any information showing a different state of facts.
Notice required by Paperwork Reduction Act of 1980. This information is needed to ensure that
importers/exporters are complying with U.S. Customs laws, to allow us to compute and collect
the right amount of money, to enforce other agency requirements, and to collect accurate statistical
information on imports. Your response is mandatory.
Signature of Deelarant, Title, and Date
IM002-7/95 MULTIPLE USE Customs Form 7501 (030984)
‘®
4
v
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
UNITED STATES CUSTOMS SERVICE
; ENTRY/IMMEDIATE DELIVERY
19 CFR 142.3, 142.16, 142.22, 142.24
Form Approved
OMB No. 1515-0069
1, ARRIVAL DATE 2. ELECTED ENTRY DATE
E |
3. ENTRY TYPE CODE/NAME 4. ENTRY NUMBER
5. PORT 6. SINGLE TRANS. BOND
|
7. BROKER/IMPORTER FILE NUMBER
8. CONSIGNEE NUMBER 9, IMPORTER NUMBER
10. ULTIMATE CONSIGNEE NAME 11. IMPORTER OF RECORD NAME
12. CARRIER CODE 13. VOYAGE/FLIGHT/TRIP 14. LOCATION OF GOODS-CODE(S)/NAME(S)
7
15, VESSEL CODE/NAME
|
16. U.S. PORT OF UNLOADING
|
17. MANIFEST NUMBER 18. G.O. NUMBER 19. TOTAL VALUE
2 is) DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE
. IT/BL/AWB } 22. IT/BL/AWB NO
CODE
23, MANIFEST QUANTITY 24. TSUSA NUMBER 25, COUNTRY | 26. MANUFACTURER ID
OF ORIGIN
27. CERTIFICATION 28. CUSTOMS USE ONLY
| hereby make application for entry/immediate delivery. | certify that the above
information is accurate, the bond is..gufficient, valid? and current, and that all
requirements of 19 CFR Part 142 Wave been»smet#
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
, X
PHONE NO / . DATE
4 29. BROKER OR OTHER GOVT. AGENCY USE
OTHER AGENCY ACTION REQUIRED, NAMELY:
eeo00
e2e0000 eo
9 ° o oO
eo oo eee0
° eeoeed0
®ee000 eoe0 J
° ) ® ee0000
i) ° eo0 e
ee
CUSTOMS EXAMINATION RB@WeRED. oo
e eeoee0
a - 2 oO
ae eeoe0
ENTRY REJECTED, BECAUE:°$ °$ sebene pene
o e ® oO
° ®
ee eece
® ° =) e@e00
eeece0e se oO e e
oO e
® a °
-® eo a #888686
SIGNATURE ee ® @@e@ee@ DATE ey ee
DELIVERY ° ° e
AUTHORIZED: eeee000 eee0
oO e J eee0000
es ¢ 6 e
@ee000 ee
eeeoeo e
s e
eee0 eeeeed0
e
Paperwork Reduction Act Notice: This information is needed to determine the admissibilty of impérts into the United States ‘and to provide the..necessary
information for the examination of the cargo and to establish the liability for paymentiof duties and taxes, Your response is necessary.
IM003-8/96 Customs Form 3461 (112085)
VILE,
HNAT KAR
SCHLOSSM!
APs)